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020 8457 2080

Product Name SAVOURY Quiche Mushroom x6 (48hr) (NEW OIL)

Product Code F QCH09762 CK

Product Description F QCH09762 CK LTBC

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery trace trace

Crustaceans trace trace

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites trace trace

Ingredients

PR, Caramelised Onion (19%), Button Mushrooms (17%), Oyster Mushroom (17%), Pasteurised Free-
Range Egg, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent
(Ascorbic Acid)), Double Cream (Pasteurised Milk), Sour Cream (Pasteurised Milk), Butter (Milk),
Devonshire Red (Pasteurised Cows Milk, Starter Culture, Salt, Rennet, Colour: Annatto norbixin E160b
(ii) (plant)), Water, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Dijon Mustard (Water, Mustard Seeds, Spirit
Vinegar, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Oil Olive Pure Pomace [3x5Lt], Parsley (1%), Yutaka
Gluten Free Reduced Salt Soy Sauce 5LT, Sprink Aerosol (Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower
Lecithin), Salt, Garlic, Sugar, Rosemary, Dried Mushrooms (0%) (Button Mushroom, Shiitake
Mushroom, Oyster Mushroom, Porcini Mushroom), Black Pepper, Transfer Margin; PR, Caramelised
Onion contains: Onion, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Anti-foaming Agent (Dimethylpolysiloxane)), Salt

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1360.86 2789.76

Energy (kcal) 326.634 669.6

Fat (g) 24.9958 51.2415

Saturates (g) 12.7459 26.1292

Carbohydrates(g) 17.4785 35.8309

Total Sugars (g) 3.62066 7.42235

Protein (g) 8.85252 18.1477

Salt (g) 1.07025 2.19401



Fibre (g) 2.1184 4.34272

Storage Conditions

Additional Information


